BOARD MEMBERS:
Mr. Remi Acosta

Mr. Eric Crawford

Ms. Foye Smith

INMATES TO APPEAR

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES

Official Hearing Docket List

Willard-Cybulski CI

Full Panel (VIDEQO) Hearing

November 4, 2008
(Tuesday)

INMATE NUMBER

ASFALG, Steven D.
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

BERMUDEZ, Jose
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

CLARKE, Neville
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

ECHEVARRIA, Raymond A.

(Willard-Cybulski CI)

ESCALERA, Edwin
(Willard-Cybulski Cl)

FISHER, Kevin D.
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

HENRY, Arron
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

MEDINA, Omar
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

MITCHELL, Charles
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

MOURNING, Michael
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

MURTISHI, Bekim
(Willard-Cybulski Cl)

NETCOH, Theodore F. Jr.
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

RODRIGUEZ, Jose
(Willard-Cybulski Cl)

VINES, William E.
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

317233

167521

280650

296220

320494

129146

306626

287446

162835

167892

352192

152808

338185

71813

Distribution Date: October 30, 2008

[

HEARING TYPE

PAROLE OFFICER:
Ms. Begaina Lopez

COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Hearings Division

GA - Enfield

GA - New Britain

GA - Hartford

GA - Bridgeport

GA - Bridgeport

GA - Manchester

GA - Hartford

GA - Manchester

JD - New Haven

GA- Bridgeport

GA - New London

JD - Danbury

JD - Waterbury

GA - Enfield

GA - Hartford

JD - Danbury

Parole Manager Sparaco-Phone: 203-805-6616

Fax: 203-805-6652



November 4, 2008

INMATES TO APPEAR

WEATHERS, Armando Jr.

(Willard-Cybulski CI)

WILSON, Moses
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

APONTE, Victor M.
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

CHASKI, John R.
(Willard-Cybulski Cl)

COSTAS, Manuel A.
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

DAVIS, Robert
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

DEMATTIE, William
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

DOYLE, Tiomothy
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

DUKES, Samuel L.
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

EPPS, James
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

EVERETT, Billy R.
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

GREEN, Heath
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

LEBREUX, Leo F.
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

MALHENZIE, John
(Willard-Cybulski Cl)

MARTINEZ, John
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

MASON, Kyle S.
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

INMATE NUMBER

143068

231212

328002

146671

271206

192125

59319

252448

154970

231738

339956

142031

131051

87423

354609

304181

N

HEARING TYPE

Willard-Cybulski CI (VIDEO)

COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

Regular

Regular

Continued:
New PHD:

Continued:
New PHD:

Continued:
New PHD:

Continued:
New PHD:

Continued:
New PHD:

Continued:
New PHD:

Continued:
New PHD:

Continued:
New PHD:

Continued:
New PHD:

Continued:
New PHD:

Continued:
New PHD:

Continued:
New PHD:

Continued:
New PHD:

Continued:

New PHD

JD - Waterbury

GA- Bridgeport

INMATES NOT TO APPEAR

Interview / Judicial Info. Needed
2/2009

Interview / Judicial Info. Needed
2/2009

Interview / Judicial Info. Needed
2/2009

Interview / Judicial Info. Needed
2/2009

Interview / Judicial Info. Needed
2/2009

Interview / Judicial / Police Rpt. Needed
2/2009

Interview / Judicial Info. Needed
2/2009

Interview / Judicial Info. Needed
2/2009

Interview / Judicial Info. Needed
2/2009

Interview / Judicial Info. Needed
2/2009

Interview / Judicial / Police Rpt. Needed
2/2009

Interview / Judicial Info. Needed
2/2009

Interview / Judicial Info. Needed
2/2009

Interview / Judicial / Police Rpt. Needed
2/2009



November 4, 2008

MOTUZICK, Charles J.

(Willard-Cybulski Cl)

ORTIZ, Marcos
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

OXENDINE, Ronnie
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

PADILLA, Gualberto N.

(Willard-Cybulski CI)

PERRY, Kelvin
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

ROBLES, Luis E.
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

RODRIGUEZ, Luis
(Willard-Cybulski Cl)

ROLINEK, Steve
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

ROZARIE, Oliver
(Willard-Cybulski Cl)

SHEPARD, Ezekial
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

SMITH, Norman
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

SOFRONAS, Elias
(wWillard-Cybulski CI)

TAYLOR, Kieshon
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

TORRES, Edgardo
(Carl Raobinson ClI)

VILLALOBOS, lan
(Willard-Cybulski Cl)

263834

217869

144928

150808

294633

179616

330253

274847

223595

335850

159356

279050

229350

249524

342507

Distribution Date: October 30, 2008

Willard-Cybulski CI (VIDEO)

INMATES NOT TO APPEAR

Continued:
New PHD:

Continued:
New PHD:

Continued:
New PHD:

Continued:
New PHD:

Continued:
New PHD:

Continued:
New PHD:

Continued:
New PHD:

Continued:
New PHD:

Continued:
New PHD:

Continued:
New PHD:

Continued:
New PHD:

Continued:
New PHD:

Continued:
New PHD:

Continued:
New PHD:

Continued:

New PHD

Hearings

Interview / Judicial Info. Needed
2/2009

Interview / Judicial Info. Needed
2/2009

Interview Needed
2/2009

Interview / Judicial Info. Needed
2/2009

Interview / Judicial Info. Needed
2/2009

Interview / Judicial / Police Rpt. Needed
2/2009

Interview / Judicial Info. Needed
2/2009

Interview / Judicial Info. Needed
2/2009

Interview / Judicial Info. Needed
2/2009

Interview / Judicial Info. Needed
2/2009

Interview / Judicial Info. Needed
2/2009

Interview / Judicial Info. Needed
2/2009

Interview Needed
2/2009

Interview / Judicial Info. Needed
2/2009

Interview / Judicial Info. Needed
. 2/2009

Division

Parole Manager Sparaco-Phone: 203-805-6616

[¢M)

Fax: 203-805-6652



